
Fall 2014 

BIG 8 CONFERENCE 

WOMEN’S GOLF SCHEDULE 

DATE  DAY  TIME  OPPONENT  HOST 

9/4/14  Thurs.  12 pm.  Big 8 #1  Sacramento City 
9/11/14 Thurs.  12 pm.  Big 8 #2  Folsom Lake 
9/16/14 Tues.  12 pm.  Big 8 #3  American River 
9/23/14 Tues.  12 pm.  Big 8 #4  Sierra  
9/25/14 Thurs.  12 pm.  Big 8 #5  Napa Valley 
10/2/14 Thurs.  12 pm.  Big 8 #6  Santa Rosa 
10/7/14 Tues.  12 pm.  Big 8 #7  SJ Delta 
10/21/14 Tues.  11 am.     Big 8 #8  Butte 
10/30/14 Thurs.  11 am.  Big 8 #9  Mendocino 
11/4/14 Tues.  11 am.  Big 8 #10  Modesto 
 
 
No tournaments on 9/18 or 10/14. 
 


